
PORTABLE GENERATOR SALES
HIGH-PERFORMANCE PORTABLE KOHLER GENERATORS,  
SOLD FOR EXCELLENT VALUE FOR MONEY, DELIVERED 
ACROSS THE UK

WB POWER 
SERVICES



PORTABLE 
GENERATORS



DIESEL 15 LC TA 
SILENCE C5

DIESEL 6000A UK 
SILENCE C5
Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

DIESEL 6500 TA AVR C5 DIESEL 10000 LC A 
SILENCE C5

HX3000TB UK C5 HX4000TB UK C5

HX6000TB UK C5 HX7500 T C5

4,90
230
Diesel
99
61,5
96
27

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Three Phase

5,20
400
Diesel
99
61,5
94
27

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Three Phase

9,50
400
Diesel
121,10
80,40
105,60
27

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

8,30
230
Diesel
121,10
80,40
105,60
27

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

2,70
230
Petrol
59
46
43
3,10

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

3,70
230
Petrol
71,50
57
49
5,30

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

5,60
230
Petrol
77
57
59
6,10

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Three Phase

5,70
400
Petrol
77
57
59
6,10

Indispensable for welding on sites without electricity, the Kohler 
welding gensets are practical, easy to transport and offered a com-
petitive price, all whilst upholding the WBPS principles of offering 
fuel efficient power solutions. 

KOHLER PORTABLE GENERATORS



PERFORM 3000 XL TB UK PERFORM 3000TB UK C5

PERFORM 4500 TB UK C5

PERFORM 7500 T C5

TECHNIC 6500E AVR UK M

PERFORM 5500T C5

PERFORM 6500 TB UK C5

TECHNIC 10000 A C5

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

2,80
230
Petrol
65
52,50
55
13

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

2,80
230
Petrol
65
51
46
4,10

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

4
230
Petrol
71
55,50
49
7,30

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Three Phase

4,50
400
Petrol
73
58
49,50
7,30

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

6,30
230
Petrol
81
56,50
60
7,30

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
ThreePhase

6,50
400
Petrol
81
55,50
59
7,30

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

6,30
230
Petrol
81
55,50
59
18

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

6,30
230
Petrol
81
55,50
59
18
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IPRO 2000 C5 IPRO 3000 C5

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

2
230
Petrol
49
28
44,50 
4,20

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

3
230
Petrol
44,50
55,50
68
13



WELDER 
GENERATORS



WELDING SET WELDARC 
200 C5

VXC 200/4 C5

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

WELDARC 180 DE EXPORT WELDING SET VX 200/4 
C5

VXC 220/7.5 C5 WELDING SET WELDARC 
220 T C5

WELDARC 300 TE XL C5 WELDARC 300 TDE XL 
EXPORT

4
75
Petrol
88
57
55.5
6.1

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

4
75
Diesel
81
56,50
60
5

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

4
75 
Petrol
88
57
55.5
7,3

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

4
75
Petrol
87
57
58,50
6,10

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

5,70
73
Petrol
87
57
55,5
6,10

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

5,70
73
Petrol
81
55,5
59
7,30

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

7
75
Petrol
89,5
57
77
33

Max Power (kW)
Striking Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Three Phase

7
75
Diesel
89,5
57
77
35

Indispensable for welding on sites without electricity, the Kohler welding 
gensets are practical, easy to transport and offered a competitive price, 
all whilst upholding the WBPS principles of offering fuel efficient power 
solutions. Our welder range provides a 2 in 1 generating set & welding set 
system, powerful and suitable for normal use.

KOHLER WELDER GENERATORS



INVERTER 
GENERATORS



Authorised Distributor

0115 9444 422
generatorsales@wbpsltd.co.uk
www.wbpsltd.co.uk

High quality, European manufacturer
Available for immediate dispatch
Manufacturers warranty
 

Suitable for stand-by and prime applications
No hassle delivery - our logistics team will take care 
of everything

GENERATORS IN STOCK AND READY TO SHIP (SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE)

INVERTER PRO
2000 C5

INVERTER PRO 3000 
E C5
Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

3
230
Petrol
68
44,5
55.5
13

Max Power (kW)
Voltage
Fuel Type   
Length (cm)
Width (cm)	
Height (cm)
Tank capacity (L)
Single Phase

2
230 
Petrol
49
28
44,5
4,20

This new, very high performance technology guarantees voltage 
stability and frequency of your genset to within ± 1% of the nominal 
value. Such high precision makes it possible to produce high-quality 
current and supply the most demanding equipment. Supplies 
equipment operating off 12V and in particular for recharging 
batteries. Connection cables are included.

KOHLER INVERTER GENERATORS



GENERATORS IN STOCK AND READY TO SHIP (SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE)

TECHNIC 15000 TA AVR

Standby kVA 	 440
kWe 		  352
Prime kVA		  400
kWe 		  320
Voltage	                      400/230
Length (mm)	 5031
Width (mm)		 1560
Height (mm)	 2435
Tank capacity (L)	 500
Three Phase

0115 9444 422
generatorsales@wbpsltd.co.uk
www.wbpsltd.co.uk Authorised Distributor

LOOKING FOR A DIFFERENT OR LARGER 
INDUSTRIAL GENERATOR?
WBPS can supply a large range of generators, ranging from 
10kVA to 4500kVa. Our Project Sales department can also 
offer expert advice on: 

Generator Sizing
Full technical sales support service, including specification 
building, space planning, design and project management
Free site survey service

HEAD OFFICE 
WB Power Services Ltd 
Heanor Gate Road 
Heanor Gate Industrial Estate  
Heanor, Derbyshire DE75 7RJ

Email us at: sales@wbpsltd.co.uk 
Call us 01159 444 422 
www.wbpsltd.co.uk


